A: Series
B: 12 - 120V  24 - 240V
C: Watts (250 to 1500)
D: High/Low Switch
E: Grill Style
F: Color (satin black)
G: Thermostat (optional)
KTW

Squirrel Cage Blower
Patented Smart Limit Protection®
20 Gauge Powder Coated Grill
7 Wattages in one heater
Standard Color: Satin Black,
(optional almond, white or stainless)
Low Profile
120 or 240/208* volts
2-year limited warranty
Convertible design
for both vertical and
horizontal applications
Multi-Watt Horizontal/Vertical Heater KTW Series
 STEP 1: Order Heatbox Interior and Recessed Wall Can
 ADD SUFFIX UPC DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 KTW1215-HLS-HRC 14005 KTW HTR 120V 1500W W/HI-LOW SW Heatbox Interior & Recessed Can Only 10.0
 KTW2415-HLS-HRC 14006 KTW HTR 240/208V 1500/1125 W/HI-LOW SW Heatbox Interior & Recessed Can Only 10.0
Order A'la Carte  **To build your own “Complete” select HRC model of proper voltage and KTW-RG grill model of proper color.
Factory Installed Options MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 TKIT-1BW 20654 Built-in Single Pole Single Throw Thermostat Kit, Bright White 0.5
 TKIT-2BW 20655 Built-in Double Pole Single Throw Thermostat Kit, Bright White 0.5

 STEP 2: Order Grill
 MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 KTW-RG-SB 20578 Grill, Recessed - Satin Black  1.0
 KTW-RG-A 20577 Grill, Recessed - Almond   1.0
 KTW-RG-SS 20579 Grill, Recessed - Stainless Steel   1.0
 KTW-RG-W 20580 Grill, Recessed - White   1.0
 KTW-TG-A 20581 Grill, SurfaceTrim - Almond 1.0
  KTW-TG-SB 20582 Grill, SurfaceTrim - Satin Black   1.0
 KTW-TG-SS 20583 Grill, SurfaceTrim - Stainless Steel   1.0
 KTW-TG-W 20584 Grill, SurfaceTrim - White     1.0
 NOTE: This is the quickest option when the factory installed heaters options are not in stock.
F
-B
“Complete” Stock Models  For other color grill options use "Order A'la Carte" chart below to build your own complete heater.
 MODEL UPC VOLTS WATTS AMPS SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 KTW1215-HLS-RG-SB 20771 120 250•500•750•1000•1250•1500 2.1 - 12.5 11
 KTW1215-HLS-RG-W 20888 120 250•500•750•1000•1250•1500 2.1 - 12.5 11
 KTW2415-HLS-RG-SB 20772 240/208* 250•500•750•1000•1250•1500 1.0 - 6.3  11
 KTW2415-HLS-RG-W 10446 240/208* 250•500•750•1000•1250•1500 1.0 - 6.3 11
 *Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V.
Multi-Watt Horizontal/Vertical Heater KTW Series
Engineering Specifications
Contractor shall supply and install, KTW Series limited space forced-air electric heaters, manufactured by King Electrical Mfg. Company.